_——_— Y — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — = — - — — — - — — — — Y — - - — = — = — = — = — = — = — = — = = = = = = = — = = = — = = = — = — = = = — = = = — = = = — = = = — = = = — — = — = — = = — = — — = — — = = — — — = — — — — = — — — — = — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — = — = — = — = — = = = — = — = — = — = — = = = — = — = = = — = = = — = — = = = — = = = = = = = = = — — —

4 6 6 9 O 5 F 4 6 6 9 O 5 /home/amp 14442/ ednmod

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

|
|
|
| PART FIRST TERMINAL NAME .
| NUMBER <V USED AMP MODU MOD 1V & V VISIBLE AL s
| 466905 — 1 AL 854040-3 85959 CAD LTR CRIHMP HETOHT WIRE SIZE SIM TO HDM 466562 C%
| 56432 A 027 £.002 24 3
| 57135 B NOT USED 1
| 37302 C 035 +.002 20 55
‘ 87523 —
: I B 031 +£.002 A2 -
‘ 57554 CRIMP SI7ZE TYPE RANGE
: 103847 WIRE 055 F 24-22 /3 gi ’
| INSUL /N 062 - 055 MAX =
| FEED APPL INST SET UP GAGE| LAYOUT 50
| FURIEGN . 300 SEE CUSTOMER MANUAL - 4844 51
| 141097
| P WIRE STRIP LENGTH .141-.188 o0
: 54
| Sls!
‘ | TERM APPL SPEC 114-25003 —
: é REF - B E94435-8 PAWL, FEED Sb
oz 125 55
- 124 54—
| g ] - B EY0701 -2 PLATE, SERTAL NO. 123 53
o 122 52
| - ] - A 4-21028-0 PIN,SLT SPR(#.083x.75)5T GDE PL | 12 =
e 120 50
: 2 - - A 21899-2 WASHER,FLAT (#1005 G ADJ BLK|[ 119 1 — A Y=21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER(S/Thx1.00) 44
| g 116 T - A EY0B0O/ -6 CAM, PRE-FEED 1.BZ2 STROKE| 48
| - 2 - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10)ADJ BLOCK [117 47
| = 116 46
: 115 T - A EY0T9T -1 PLUG, NYLON A5
| 2 - A 21024-2 WASHER, LOCK (#4)FRONT STP GUIDE| 114 T - C 4556731 RAM 44
: REF - A 210244 WASHER, LOCK (#8) FEED FINGER | 113 2 - A EY0T 25T WASHER, LAMINATED 43 C
: 2 - A 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (#8) DEP-HOLD 112 T - A EY0T 24— WASHER, RAM 47
| REF - A 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (#2) STRIFPER | 111 41
: 110 2 - A 23247 -k BALL, STEEL 40
| 109 2 - A EY0T70-T SPRING, COMPRESSION 49
: 108 T - C EY0T4.2-T DISC, INSULATION Bl
: 107 T - B H-455H29-9 DISC, WIRE 37
| 106 T - A 2 2480-5 WASHER, SPRING 4b
; 105 T - B BEI0LT 22— FOST, RAM 35
| 104 34
: ] - A 21009-2 SCR, SKT SET(1/4-20x.25 LWRAM | 103 T - C A52544 -1 PLATE, BASE SPECILIAL 33
: D 102 T - A E9043.-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32 <ﬁ
| 4 - A 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2x. 192 1D PLATE| 101 T - B A5254 51 BLOCK, SCREW SPECIAL 31
: ] - B 8193471 PLATE, [TDENTIFICATION 100 T - B 4556891 BLOCK, STRIF GUIDE ADJ 30
| 2 - A 2-2100.2-9 SCR,BHAC (10-32x. 75) DRAG 99 T - C 4556715 PLATE, STRIF GUIDE 249
: ] - A 227 33-6 SCR, BHC (B8-32x.38 LW)ANVIL| Yo 1 - C 1 -455588-0 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP 20
| 97 2 - A | -222682-3 SPRING, DRAG 27
: ] - A 3-21000-8 SCR, SHC (10-32x%., 88) MOUNT I NG Sl T - B EY0546—1 LEVER, DRAGC RELEASE b
: ] - A 2227331 SCR,BHC (10-32x.50)56 ADJ BLK | 95 T - B /97541 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
| 4 - A 2273534 SCR, BHC (8-32x.50) SHEAR-TERM SUP | 44 T - ] E-690504-4 GUIDE, STRIFP (REAR)D 24
: 2 - A 2210022 SCR, BHC (8-32x.50)R STP GDE 93 T - A 6904361 GUIDE, STRIF (FRONT) 23
| 92 22
: ] - A 1-2100.=-7 SCR, SHC (B=32x%.50) CAM 91 T - A A53756-1 GUIDE, SCRAF 21 =
: 2 - A A=21000-7 SCR, SHC (B-32x.50) 5CRk BLK| 90 20
| 54 T - C A52615-6 STRIPFER 19
} 2 - A 1-21000-8 SCR, SHC(B-32x.25)REAR SHEAR PL | 85 T - B EY0518-1 HOLDER, TERMINAL [is;
| 2 - A 2=21000-8 SCR, SHC (8-32x.62) DEP-HOLD DOWN| 87 17
: REF - A 2-22603-0 SCR, HEX HD(8-32x.31)FEED FINGER | 86 T - A EY04ABT -1 STOF, SHEAR (REAR) 16
: 2 - A 1-21000-3 SCR, SHC (4-40x.25)F ST GUIDE 85 1 T - B 1-690691 -1 FPLATE, SHEAR (REAR) 15
‘ % REF - A 227 33-49 SCR,BHC (B-32x.50 SL)STRIPPER | 84 T — b b 1025-1 HOLDER, SHEAR (REARD 14
: 7 53 1 T - C EY046 53— SHEAR, FLOAT (REAR) 13
| 3 g 2 - A 5-22280-0 SPRING, SHEAR 1.7
: ] - A S=21000-4 SCR,SHC (10-32%.38)5G ADJ BL| B T - B EY0461-2 S5T0F, SHEAR (FRONT) 11
| H0 T - B A6 25451 HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONT) SP| 10 b——
: 5 79 ] T - B A 2547 - SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) SP 9
: é % s T T - C B05887 -1 ANV ITL o
| ; E 2 - B A63310-6 SLADE, STRIPPING (#22) Fard T - C 42406471 SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REAR)| 7
: g % b T - B EY04BE -1 DEFPRESSOR, SHEAR (REARD S
| = 75 1 - A 4628381 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT) SP| 5
: % ~ 2 - A EY0603— SFRING, ASSIST 74 T - B 238011-8 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4
: . % 2 - A 230301 SCR, SHC (B-32x.25)CP DISC 73 1 T - C S-456134-5 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
| ] % = T - C 4558863 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
| i CRE-FEED 1T 5/8 STROKE 71 ] 1 - | C 217885 CRIMPER, WIRE |
| ; —1 /™M SDIWZGE FPART NO DESCRIFPTION IL%M *1 M SDIWZGE FPART NO DESCRIFTION IL%M
: ‘ ~——— REVISION OF EACH ASSY ND (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REYISIOND ‘ ' ‘ ' ~——— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) A
| ATY REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST QATY REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST
: A RECOMMENDED SPARE pARTS A4 0150-0612-01 CE JUNOT | DIMENSIONS 1IN INCHES. MATL _ HT TR _ FIM _
| z 0150-3588-99 BH 939 |po NOT SCALE PRINT. B B B
: ) A GREASE LIGHTLY. R | RS BN e oR 7/ /m[A g , p
| 2 v | o0150-7533-97 CE | ozvar |2 PLE DEC - ' i o e o5 3605
I A e e et RE e 9'
| -t A | ] ST SR ese 7 | STRIPPER CRIMPER APPLICATOR stwross cnvess
— 8-92 A v
L i o e o recrsron ecse | o TR B [T [D[W 466905 [T [T
; TN s s onplaaz | : S = ) - 56755 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING T




